Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position

Public Works Operations Manager

Senior Crew Leader

Street Maintenance Crew Leader

Facilities/Parks Maintenance Crew

Leader
Street Maintenance Worker I
Mechanic Il

Street Maintenance Worker I

Street Maintenance Crew Leader

Street Maintenance Worker
Street Worker Maintenance |l
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant

Facilities/Parks Maintenance
Worker

Facilities/Parks Maintenance
Worker

Facilities/Parks Maintenance
Worker

Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Laborer

Other Positions Held City

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages
$116,885
$86,091
$76,592
$75,136

$72,347
$71,538
$69,970
$69,908
$62,186
$61,273
$61,207
$59,652
$55,919
$44,496

$41,780

$39,364

$25,018
$24,165
$23,098
$19,745
$15,951
$15,429
$15,036
$10,897
$10,556

$6,136



