	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Operations Manager		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$116,885
2.	Senior Crew Leader		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$86,091
3.	Street Maintenance Crew Leader		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$76,592
4.	Facilities/Parks Maintenance Crew Leader		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$75,136
5.	Street Maintenance Worker II		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$72,347
6.	Mechanic II		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$71,538
7.	Street Maintenance Worker II		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$69,970
8.	Street Maintenance Crew Leader		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$69,908
9.	Street Maintenance Worker II		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$62,186
10.	Street Worker Maintenance II		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$61,273
11.	Street Maintenance Worker II		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$61,207
12.	Street Maintenance Worker II		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$59,652
13.	Administrative Assistant		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$55,919
14.	Facilities/Parks Maintenance Worker		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$44,496
15.	Facilities/Parks Maintenance Worker		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$41,780
16.	Facilities/Parks Maintenance Worker		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$39,364
17.	Seasonal Laborer		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$25,018
18.	Seasonal Laborer		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$24,165
19.	Seasonal Laborer		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$23,098
20.	Seasonal Laborer		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$19,745
21.	Seasonal Laborer		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$15,951
22.	Seasonal Laborer		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$15,429
23.	Seasonal Laborer		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$15,036
24.	Seasonal Laborer		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$10,897
25.	Seasonal Laborer		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$10,556
26.	Seasonal Laborer		Big Bear Lake	Public Works	\$6,136